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Brand Maverik
Category Sweet Rolls/Bread

3316571
Item Description Dough, Cinnamon Roll, Classic Sweet 

 GTIN  
850240007846

Pack
Size
UOM
Cube

UPC Case

Shelf Life Frozen 
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum  Run
Ti

Hi
Net Weight

JL#

Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

80
6.0

Oz/Lbs
.90
240

3 
250
10

5
30.00
31.25
15.87
11.87
8.25

00850240007846

Adventure is not required to enjoy 
this RTO Cinnamon roll. RTO means 
saving time and money as well as 

ensuring a simple, beautifully baked, 
delicious roll.  You may also like to try 
our Orange RTO and Raspberry RTO
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RTO
CINNAMON ROLL
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