

## RTO CINNAMON ROLL

Adventure is not required to enjoy this RTO Cinnamon roll. RTO means saving time and money as well as ensuring a simple, beautifully baked, delicious roll. You may also like to try our Orange RTO and Raspberry RTO

Brand	Maverik
Category	Sweet Rolls/Bread
JL#	3316571
Item Description	Dough, Cinnamon Roll, Classic Sweet
GTIN	00850240007846
UPC Case	850240007846
Pack	80
Size	6.0
UOM	Oz/Lbs
Cube	.90
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	3
Minimum Run	250
Ti	10
Hi	5
Net Weight	30.00
Gross Weight	31.25
Case Width	15.87
Case Length	11.87
Case Height	8.25



